
Pos Pos Pos Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. No. No. No. 

15 

48 

50 

19 

5 

8 

21 

16 

73 

25 

24 

96 

3 

4 

59 

56 

1 

75 

70 

45 

7 

9 

12 

Name Name Name Name 

Ananthorn Tangniannatchai 

Apivit Netrayon 

Jadsada Bumrungsin 

Nanthawat Chamnan 

Touchai Tavornvisitporn 

Yuranun Olanprasert 

Suksan sarimad 

Noppawit Kumkam 

Akkadech mungkornpanich 

Boonchoke  Thiratarakorn 

Nanchaya Namchokchaijaroen 

Ekasak Nusairam 

Hathai Chaiwan 

Supachai Kongman 

Vittayasit Prompuak 

Ekapop Wacharotayangkura 

Vutha Jaisamran 

Kridnat silprom 

Prutipong phirasawong 

Natyakarn Rungpedchararat 

Sitanun Pikulkajorn 

Panithi 

Pirapet Burapharat 

Team Team Team Team Class Class Class Class 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Open 

Legend 

Legend 

Legend 

New Gen 

New Gen 

New Gen 

New Gen 

Open 

Open 

Legend 

Open 

Open 

New Gen 

Open 

Open 

Legend 

New Gen 

Legend 

Laps Laps Laps Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

2 

1 

Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm Total Tm 

9:45.077 

10:00.303 

10:01.520 

10:07.873 

10:07.991 

10:18.465 

10:32.714 

10:42.330 

10:55.330 

11:14.644 

11:21.391 

11:42.577 

4:45.901 

2:12.198 

Diff Diff Diff Diff 

15.226 

16.443 

22.796 

22.914 

33.388 

47.637 

57.253 

1:10.253 

1:29.567 

1:36.314 

1:57.500 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Tires Tires Tires Tires 

 

Sorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on LapsSorted on Laps

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

15.226 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

140.105 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:51.532 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

146.993 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

15 - Ananthorn Tangniannatchai 
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Licensed to:  Chang International Circuit 

PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2 

HONDA CLUB 

RACE 2 

Race (5 Laps) started at 9:48:49 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

6/9/2024 09:45 


