

RACE 2







Sorted on Laps

## PT MAXNITRON RACING SERIES R.1-2

HONDA CLUB Chang International Circuit 4.554 km

Race (5 Laps) started at 9:48:49

6/9/2024 09:45

Pos	No.	Name	Team	Class	Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Tires
1	15	Ananthorn Tangniannatchai		Open	5	9:45.077		
2	48	Apivit Netrayon		Open	5	10:00.303	15.226	
3	50	Jadsada Bumrungsin		Open	5	10:01.520	16.443	
4	19	Nanthawat Chamnan		Open	5	10:07.873	22.796	
5	5	Touchai Tavornvisitporn		Open	5	10:07.991	22.914	
6	8	Yuranun Olanprasert		Legend	5	10:18.465	33.388	
7	21	Suksan sarimad		Legend	5	10:32.714	47.637	
8	16	Noppawit Kumkam		Legend	5	10:42.330	57.253	
9	73	Akkadech mungkornpanich		New Gen	5	10:55.330	1:10.253	
10	25	Boonchoke Thiratarakorn		New Gen	5	11:14.644	1:29.567	
11	24	Nanchaya Namchokchaijaroen		New Gen	5	11:21.391	1:36.314	
12	96	Ekasak Nusairam		New Gen	5	11:42.577	1:57.500	
Not classifie	ed							
DNF	3	Hathai Chaiwan		Open	2	4:45.901	DNF	
DNF	4	Supachai Kongman		Open	1	2:12.198	DNF	
DNF	59	Vittayasit Prompuak		Legend			DNF	
DNS	56	Ekapop Wacharotayangkura		Open			DNS	
DNS	1	Vutha Jaisamran		Open			DNS	
DNS	75	Kridnat silprom		New Gen			DNS	
DNS	70	Prutipong phirasawong		Open			DNS	
DNS	45	Natyakarn Rungpedchararat		Open			DNS	
DNS	7	Sitanun Pikulkajorn		Legend			DNS	
DNS	9	Panithi		New Gen			DNS	
DNS	12	Pirapet Burapharat		Legend			DNS	

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
15.226	140.105	1:51.532	146.993	15 - Ananthorn Tangniannatchai

Juti R. Pairuch N. Orbits



C.O.C.























